SPS 316 S/S Wedge wire grate
· HEELGUARD 316 s/s grating -
3mm wedgwire x 5mm gap
· Pedestrian load only
· Dimpled non slip 316 s/s
wedgewire available at extra cost
· Full 316-grade s/s construction
· Deep cross-break to outlet
standard
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
28mm
44mm, 76mm, 63mm or 89mm outlet
size available
As required
As required
PLAN
FRONT ELEVATION
& V-channel trough
Specification codes:
SSVC11028H - standard wedge-wire grating
                          and V-channel
3mm 5mm
Shallow applications
28mm
110mm overall
9.10a